ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Blodgett - Invoq Hybrid 6 1/1 GN (PT) : Hybrid 6 1/1

Commercial Ovens

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
ENERGY STAR Partner:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Oven Type:

Fuel Type:

Convection Mode Production Capacity (Ibs/hr):

Steam Mode Production Capacity (Ibs/hr):
Full-Size Sheet Pan Capacity:
Half-Size and Full-Size Steam Pan Capacity:

Electric Oven Convection Mode Idle Energy
Rate (kW):

Convection Mode Cooking Energy Efficiency
(%):

Convection Mode Cooking Period Water
Consumption (gal/pan):

Electric Oven Steam Mode Idle Energy Rate
(kW):

Steam Mode Cooking Energy Efficiency (%):

Steam Mode Cooking Period Water
Consumption (gal/pan):

Input Rate (kW):

Date Available on Market:
Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

3436236

HOUNO A/S

Blodgett

Invoq Hybrid 6 1/1 GN (PT)
Hybrid 6 1/1

Combination

Electric

59.56

76.11

0.02
0.62

64
0.11

10.3

2023-12-01
2024-04-05

United States, Canada

Yes

Additional Model Information

61BE (PT)Hybrid 6 1/1,

Captured On:
04/26/2025




